
Minister

3.30 pm Laura Blundell

10.30 am Charlie Styles

9.30 am David Jennings
9.30 am Charlie Styles
11.00 am David Jennings
3.00 pm Lay Led

10.30 am David Jennings

8.00 am David Jennings
11.00 am John Hollows

2.30 pm
John & Stephanie Hollows & 
Charlie Styles

6.00 pm Lay Led
6.00 pm Craig Huxley-Jones
6.00 pm Charlie & Sophie Styles

6.00 pm Mark Tennant

10.30 am Charlie Styles

4.00 pm Charlie Styles
6.00 pm Charlie Styles

11.00 am Charlie Styles
6.00 pm John Hollows
6.00 pm Charlie Styles

6.30 pm Stephen Goundrey-Smith
7.00 pm Charlie Styles

10.30 am John Hollows

4.00 pm Charlie Styles & John Hollows

5.30 pm Charlie Styles
11.00 pm David Jennings
11.00 pm Charlie Styles

9.30 am Paul White
9.30 am Charlie Styles
9.30 am Phil Parker
9.30 am David Jennings
11.00 am John Hollows
11.00 am Charlie Styles

Northleach Family Communion with Carols
Turkdean Family Service 

Notgrove Simplified Family Communion
Compton Abdale Shared Holy Communion with Haselton
Farmington Christmas Holy Communion 

Cold Aston Midnight Communion
Northleach Holy Communion by Candlelight

Thursday 25th December - Christmas Day
Hampnett Prayer Book Matins for Christmas

Wednesday 24th December - Christmas Eve
Northleach Quiet Christmas

Northleach Crib Service

Haselton Carol Service

Northleach Service of Nine Lessons and Carols

Monday 22nd December
Turkdean Carols by Candlelight
Northleach Carols in the Market Place

Hampnett Carols by Candlelight

Sunday 21st December - Advent 4
Northleach Holy Communion 
Cold Aston Carol Service

Wednesday 17th December
Northleach Holy Communion

Saturday 20th December
Farmington Village Carol Service

Compton Abdale Carol Service
Notgrove Carol Service at Notgrove Village Hub

Tuesday 16th December
Northleach Advent Spiral

Northleach Christmas Café Church
Northleach Care 
Home

Holy Communion Service

Cold Aston Compline

Wednesday 10th December
Northleach Holy Communion

Sunday 14th December - Advent 3
Northleach Prayer Book Holy Communion

Farmington Prayer Book Matins with Holy Communion 

Northleach Holy Communion 

Cold Aston Christingle

Wednesday 3rd December
Northleach Holy Communion 

Sunday 7th December - Advent 2 
Haselton Holy Communion 

Northleach Benefice Services - December 

Tuesday 2nd December
Northleach Christingle
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11.00 am John Hollows

10.30 am David Jennings

Northleach United Holy Communion Service

Wednesday 31st December

Northleach Holy Communion - CW

For further information on services, events, in the 8 churches of the Benefice  and to sign up to our Newsletter visit 
www.northleachbenefice.org 

December Serives Continued
Sunday 28th December
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